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The menu of Kaprica from Melbourne includes 38 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about
A$16. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Kaprica:

Beautiful neighborhood bar and pizza joint... some good little plates also. Perfectly beautiful when you are
looking for informal ambience, tight seating, pizza and... read more. In beautiful weather you can even have
something in the outdoor area. During a meal, a good drink is essential. In this gastropub, you not only get

delicious meals from the menu but also a comprehensive and particularly good assortment of good beers and
other alcoholic beverages that go well with the food, At the bar, you can relax with a freshly tapped beer or other
alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. It should not be forgotten that there is a extensive variety of coffee and tea
specialties in this locale, Furthermore, you can get sweet treats, cake, simple snacks and chilled refreshments
and hot beverages here.




Taprica Menu

fllcoholic drinkis

PROSECCO

Siife desserts

TIRAMISU

Antipasti

ANTIPASTO

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI WITH POMODORO AND

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA

Seqfood
PRAWNS
Mevican dishes
POTATO PIZZA
Pizza

BROCCOLI PIZZA
Runde pizza
MARIO PIZZA
Sushi pizza
SALMON PIZZA

Pizza single o 28 cm

PROSCIUTTO PIZZA

Ttalian specialties

RISOTTO

$6.6

$10.5

$14.4

$10.5

$10.5

$10.5

$10.5

$10.5

$10.5

Pizze rosse + red

PUTTANESCA PIZZA $10.5

Restaurant calegory
Mains

WAGYU BRESAOLA ROCKET AND
PARMESAN

OLIVES AND MIXED MOUNT ZERO  $5.3

Dessert

$11.8

AFFOGATO $5.3
TARTS $4.6
Risotto

RISOTTO WITH SPANNER CRAB
RISOTTO AND SPRING ONION

RISOTTO WITH BUTTEROUT
PUMPKIN

Coffee

ESPRESSO

$15.8

$14.4

COFFEE

Dishes are also prepared with
these ingredienis

DUCK
SALAMI $10.5

These types of dishes are
being served

MUSSELS $10.5



PIZZA

Salads

TOMATO, ONION, MINT AND BASIL

SALAD $7.9
MIXED LEAVES SALAD $7.9
CAPRESE $10.5
Pizza

MARGHERITA PIZZA $8.5
MUSHROOM DELUXE PIZZA $10.5
PROVOLONE PIZZA $10.5

MR JOHN PIZZA
BIANA PIZZA

Spaghetti
SPAGHETTI WITH ZUCCHINI AND
PRAWNS

SPAGHETTI WITH DIAMOND
CLAMS, CHILLI AND GARLIC

SPAGHETTI WITH VEAL, PORK
AND RAGU

SPAGHETTI WITH POMODOTO,
RICOTTA AND BASIL

SPAGHETTI WITH ZUCCHINI, PEAS
AND MINT

$10.5
$5.3

$14.4

$14.4

$14.4

$13.1

$13.1
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-22:00
Tuesday 10:00-22:00
Wednesday 10:00-22:00
Thursday 10:00-22:00
Friday 10:00-22:00
Saturday 10:00-22:00
Sunday 10:00-22:00




