

Kaprica Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> Carlton & Brunswick, 19 Lincoln Sq South, Melbourne, Australia (+61)393471138,(+61)447043404



The menu of Kaprica from Melbourne includes **38** menus. On average, *menus or drinks on <u>the menu</u> cost about A\$16. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Kaprica:* 

Beautiful neighborhood bar and <u>pizza</u> joint... some good little plates also. Perfectly beautiful when you are looking for informal ambience, tight seating, <u>pizza</u> and... <u>read more</u>. In beautiful weather you can even have something in the outdoor area. During a meal, a good drink is essential. In this <u>gastropub</u>, you not only get delicious meals from the menu but also a comprehensive and particularly good assortment of good beers and other alcoholic beverages that go well with the food, At the bar, you can relax with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. It should not be forgotten that there is a extensive variety of **coffee and tea specialties** in this locale, Furthermore, you can get sweet treats, cake, simple snacks and chilled refreshments and hot beverages here.

## Kaprica Menu

<b>Alcoholic drinks</b> PROSECCO	
Süße desserts	
TIRAMISU	\$6.6
Antipasti	
ANTIPASTO	\$10.5
Gnocchi	
GNOCCHI WITH POMODORO AND BUFFALO MOZZARELLA	\$14.4
Seafood	
PRAWNS	\$10.5
Mexican dishes	
POTATO PIZZA	\$10.5
Pizza	
BROCCOLI PIZZA	\$10.5
Runde pizza	
MARIO PIZZA	\$10.5
Sushi pizza	
SALMON PIZZA	\$10.5
Pizza single ø 28 cm	
PROSCIUTTO PIZZA	\$10.5
Italian specialties	

**RISOTTO** 



Pizze rosse + red	
PUTTANESCA PIZZA	\$10.5
Restaurant category	
BAR	
Mains	
WAGYU BRESAOLA ROCKET AND PARMESAN	\$11.8
OLIVES AND MIXED MOUNT ZERO	\$5.3
Dessert	
AFFOGATO	\$5.3
TARTS	\$4.6
Risotto	
RISOTTO WITH SPANNER CRAB RISOTTO AND SPRING ONION	\$15.8
RISOTTO WITH BUTTEROUT PUMPKIN	\$14.4
Coffee	
ESPRESSO	
COFFEE	
Dishes are also prepared	with
these ingredients	
DUCK	
SALAMI	\$10.5
These types of dishes are being served	

MUSSELS

### Kaprica Menu



### Salads

Pizza	
CAPRESE	\$10.5
MIXED LEAVES SALAD	\$7.9
TOMATO, ONION, MINT AND BASIL SALAD	\$7.9

# MARGHERITA PIZZA\$8.5MUSHROOM DELUXE PIZZA\$10.5PROVOLONE PIZZA\$10.5



MR JOHN PIZZA	\$10.5
<b>BIANA PIZZA</b>	\$5.3

### Spaghetti

SPAGHETTI WITH ZUCCHINI AND PRAWNS	\$14.4
SPAGHETTI WITH DIAMOND CLAMS, CHILLI AND GARLIC	\$14.4
SPAGHETTI WITH VEAL, PORK AND RAGU	\$14.4
SPAGHETTI WITH POMODOTO, RICOTTA AND BASIL	\$13.1
SPAGHETTI WITH ZUCCHINI, PEAS AND MINT	\$13.1

### Kaprica Menu





Carlton & Brunswick, 19 Lincoln Sq South, Melbourne, Australia

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 10:00-22:00 Tuesday 10:00-22:00 Wednesday 10:00-22:00 Thursday 10:00-22:00 Friday 10:00-22:00 Saturday 10:00-22:00 Sunday 10:00-22:00

